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900m Benjamins meisjes 2008            
 1 243 CALLENS LONNEKE            08 AVMO  3'39  
 2 356 DE MAESSCHALCK JELENA      08 STAX   3'46  
 3 119 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA          08 DEIN   3'47  
 4 41 HUBERT CAMILLE              08 VITA   3'49  
 5 866 VAN RILLAER ELODIE         08 ASVO  3'50  
 6 2059 WALCARIUS ANOUK            08 JSMC  3'52  
 7 1155 CHIERS MARTE                08 ASVO  3'52  
 8 9996 ORNELIS ANNA    08 NA     3'54  
 9 518 ZAOUARH MANAL              08 AZW    3'55  
 10 641 LAMONT HELEEN               08 AVMO  3'59  
 11 873 DE RYCKE LIEKE              08 ASVO    
 12 118 NAESSENS SIENNA            08 DEIN    
 13 1307 DEMOOR ESTELLE             08 ASVO    
 14 797 VANDRIESSSCHE LUNA         08 KAAG    
 15 738 VERVAECKE MAITE            08 AVMO    
 16 138 PARDAENS ROMEE             08 ZA      
 17 1154 CHIERS CATO                 08 ASVO    
 18 248 DHAENENS ILONA             08 DEIN    
 19 861 BASTIL JULIE                08 ASVO    
 20 917 VAN STEENDAM RUTH          08 RCG     
 21 1102 SLABBINCK KAAT              08 VITA    
 22 1538 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA      08 ACG     
 23 913 ANKAERT CAMILLE            08 ACP     
 24 102 HEYE FLEUR                  08 DEIN    
 25 698 VAN BOCKSTAELE JANNE       08 VS      
 26 851 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE          08 ASVO    
 27 513 SCHOTTE SIEN                08 AZW     
 28 1396 LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE         08 ACG     
 29 872 DE RUY MARTE                08 ASVO    
 30 1317 BAETENS ROOS                08 ACP     
 31 1470 EFONO ESTELLE               08 ALVA    
 32 859 DIERICK CORALIE             08 ASVO    
 33 765 DUYCK SARAH                 08 STAX    
 34 403 BOMERE ESTEE                08 HALE    
 35 686 DOMBRECHT SAAR             08 RCG     
 36 847 VERZELE TADE                08 ASVO    
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900m Benjamins meisjes 2007            
 1 39 BAETEN MYRTHE              07 ALVA   3'26  
 2 1286 DE KESEL LOUISA             07 RIEM   3'28  
 3 1111 DE BOLLE FEBE               07 ACG    3'29  
 4 139 VAN ACKER LIZE              07 ZA     3'33  
 5 9998 SHOLLAERT SHAJPTA   07 NA     3'38  
 6 294 RENSHOFER ANNELOT          07 KAAG  3'40  
 7 1588 MATHYS XANTHE              07 ACG    3'43  
 8 112 VAN MULDERS AUKE           07 DEIN   3'45  
 9 1085 LEMA YAELLE                 07 ABAV   3'45  
 10 1306 DE CREMER CATHO            07 ASVO  3'49  
 11 1099 CRUCKE XIANA                07 ACG     
 12 421 VAN DE VELDE LORE          07 RIEM    
 13 1082 BRACKE LIESELOT            07 RCG     
 14 725 DE PERMENTIER JUTTA        07 STAX    
 15 814 MEULEMAN ASTRID            07 ASVO    
 16 850 BAUTERS ZOE                 07 ASVO    
 17 690 ACKAERT ALINE               07 VS      
 18 399 BOSSUYT ESTHER             07 KKS     
 19 962 VAN DER MEIRSCH JOKE       07 ALVA    
 20 843 DE SAEGER LAURA            07 HAMM    
 21 471 DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE       07 ACG     
 22 489 HAENTJENS MARGOT           07 AZW     
 23 105 DEPUYDT ISAURA             07 DEIN    
 24 691 DE GEYTER LOTTE            07 VS      
 25 517 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT          07 AZW     
 26 239 BREYNAERT MEREL            07 ACP     
 27 695 PIEKANOWSKI ULRIKE         07 VS      
 28 1402 IMPENS INE                  07 KAAG    
 29 292 MECHELINCK MARIE           07 KAAG    
 30 904 EECKHOUT ELLA               07 VS      
 31 1635 BRACKE HANNE                07 ACG     
 32 697 ROTTIERS LIZE               07 VS      
 33 761 DUCOULOMBIER AMELIE        07 ZA      
 34 1356 INGHELBRECHT MANO          07 STAX    
 35 975 LAPIN LAURE                 07 RCG     
 36 848 VAN QUICKELBERGHE MIERTE  07 ASVO    
 37 811 DEGROOTE LINA               07 ASVO    
 38 287 OTTOY LILY                  07 ALVA    
 39 608 DE WILDE LIZE               07 RCG     
 40 1657 POTVIN MAITE                07 ASVO    
 41 858 VANDERCRUYSSEN TITA        07 ASVO    
 42 544 RAVELINGEN CEZANNE         07 RCG     
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900m Benjamins jongens 2008            
 1 7309 KEPPENS MAURO              08 VS     3'32  
 2 6654 VAN LOO FLAVIO              08 ACME  3'36  
 3 7126 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE          08 AZW    3'37  
 4 7477 BYTTEBIER ARTHUR           08 AZW    3'47  
 5 8109 HOLVOET SIBE                08 ASVO  3'49  
 6 7508 VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE       08 ASVO  3'50  
 7 7127 DESCHAMPS TIJS              08 AZW    3'54  
 8 6809 DE CREMER SIEBE            08 ACP    3'55  
 9 7124 LOMMENS RAKKE              08 AZW    3'56  
 10 9995 KESTELEYN THIBO   08 NA     3'59  
 11 6903 DE VUYST NATHAN            08 ZA      
 12 7995 DE HERDT STEF               08 ASVO    
 13 8255 VAN QUICKELBERGHE HANNES  08 HALE    
 14 7247 DELBEKE LUKAS               08 LAT     
 15 8122 DEBACQUER BRIEK            08 ASVO    
 16 7125 PYCARELLE JEAN-LOUIS       08 AZW     
 17 7661 VAN DE VELDE SEPPE         08 VITA    
 18 559 NIBIZI ALI                   08 ATH     
 19 7716 BADA OLALEKE                08 RCG     
 20 7491 DE DYN SEPPE                08 VITA    
 21 7521 MOERMAN BEN                 08 ASVO    
 22 6967 CANTRE TIBEAUX              08 KAAG    
 23 6541 DE CORTE ALEJO              08 VITA    
 24 8065 DE SOMVILLE DAAN           08 ACME    
 25 6816 MAHIEU JASPER               08 ACP     
 26 8204 DE BACKER RUTGER           08 DEIN    
 27 7136 DEVRIESE ROBIN              08 AZW     
 28 7992 VANDER GHEYNST STAF        08 ASVO    
 29 7503 LEROUGE THOMAS             08 ASVO    
 30 6943 DEBAILLIE JOSSE             08 KAAG    
 31 6720 DESMET ROBBE                08 ACP     
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900m Benjamins jongens 2007            
 1 7337 HUYSENTRUYT DAAN           07 STAX   3'26  
 2 7117 SAMAIN FLORIS               07 AZW    3'30  
 3 6586 DIEPENDAELE MATS           07 HALE   3'30  
 4 7201 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI         07 AZW    3'32  
 5 7493 KETSMAN SENNE              07 ASVO  3'33  
 6 8054 DE MULDER TOON             07 ACG    3'35  
 7 6717 VAN DER MEIREN JARON       07 RCG    3'36  
 8 7338 DE BACKER SIMON            07 STAX   3'37  
 9 6899 DE WAELE RENS               07 KAAG  3'37  
 10 7848 BAETEN KAYITAH              07 RIEM   3'38  
 11 7008 BAEYENS BJARNE             07 VITA    
 12 7478 VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO   07 ASVO    
 13 7315 WAGEMAN STEF                07 VS      
 14 6634 SAVANE DJIBRIL              07 DEIN    
 15 6636 VAN RENTERGEM EPPO         07 DEIN    
 16 7576 BEKAERT FLOR                07 RIEM    
 17 7551 DE PAUW LUKAS               07 RCG     
 18 7050 ROELENS IBEN                07 DEIN    
 19 6626 DE RIJCKE WOUT              07 DEIN    
 20 7947 VANDENBORRE MAXIME         07 DEIN    
 21 6712 DE COSTER TIBO              07 ACP     
 22 6632 DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT        07 DEIN    
 23 8043 VAN BAMBOST LIAM           07 RIEM    
 24 7116 DESMET CLEMENT             07 AZW     
 25 7314 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN       07 VS      
 26 6631 DELBAERE MAREK             07 DEIN    
 27 6817 TETTELIN RUNE               07 ACP     
 28 7552 HOUTHOOFT TIMON            07 RCG     
 29 6552 VAN HOEFS DRIES            07 ALVA    
 30 7310 KILLEMAES MATTEO           07 VS      
 31 7336 DEJAEGER LUCA               07 STAX    
 32 6629 DERAEDT STIJN               07 DEIN    
 33 6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL            07 AVMO    
 34 6628 DEKEYSER TOON              07 DEIN    
 35 7370 LIEVENS RAMSES              07 STAX    
 



zondag 6 december 2015 Memorial Valentien De Smet   Oudenaarde 

www.kasvo.be    8

1.260m Pupillen meisjes 2006            
 1 4214 WILLAERT SARA               06 ASVO  5'17  
 2 2911 GOVAERT NOOR                06 DEIN   5'27  
 3 3916 VAN ROY MANON              06 ALVA   5'30  
 4 3142 DEPRAETERE ELLA            06 FLAC   5'35  
 5 3723 VERHEYLESONNE YANA         06 ASVO  5'40  
 6 3478 VAN STEENDAM LIES          06 RCG    5'42  
 7 3400 DEWAELE HELENA             06 AZW    5'42  
 8 2926 DOOMS ASHLEY                06 DEIN   5'49  
 9 3377 DE JONGE LOUISE            06 ACG    5'51  
 10 3805 DE VISSCHER AMBER          06 ASVO  5'52  
 11 3003 HEMELS KIRBY                06 ACP     
 12 3447 DEKEYZER ZOE                06 RCG     
 13 4075 VAN DER LEENE JANA         06 RIEM    
 14 3826 TRAORE AICHA                06 ZA      
 15 3312 MOENS KIARA                 06 RIEM    
 16 9997 DE GUSSEME BRITT   06 NA      
 17 3552 CLAEYS LAURA                06 ACG     
 18 2956 PARDAENS RANI               06 ZA      
 19 3538 FONCK MARIE                 06 LAT     
 20 2967 RIBBENS AMARA               06 ZA      
 21 2971 DHONDT RUNE                 06 ZA      
 22 3921 VAN DE VELDE FEBE          06 VITA    
 23 3404 SAMAIN ANNA                 06 AZW     
 24 4510 OP 'T ROODT JUDITH         06 AZW     
 25 3729 VANDRIESSCHE KYANA         06 KAAG    
 26 4260 DE RUBBEL KAYA              06 RIEM    
 27 3803 DE BRABANDER JANNE         06 RIEM    
 28 3112 SCHOKKAERT THALISSA        06 ACP     
 29 3629 VAN CAENEGEM NIENKE        06 STAX    
 30 9999 TJAMPENS MARTE   06 NA      
 31 4017 SLABBINCK HANNE            06 VITA    
 32 2857 TIMMERMAN MIRTE            06 ALVA    
 33 5361 NIBIZI IMAN                 06 ATH     
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1.260m Pupillen meisjes 2005            
 1 3526 D'HAENE MARGOT             05 AZW    5'06  
 2 3422 DESMET AMELIE               05 AZW    5'08  
 3 3763 LOMAN DANAE                 05 ASVO  5'13  
 4 4195 VAN BOSSCHE LISA           05 RIEM   5'17  
 5 3543 LAMONT HANNE                05 AVMO  5'18  
 6 3764 DE SCHEPPER FLORE          05 ASVO  5'18  
 7 3541 HERMANS MOIA                05 LAT    5'19  
 8 3644 VAN LANDEGHEM MARE         05 ACME  5'27  
 9 3279 VAN DER MAST MARA          05 KKS    5'28  
 10 2931 ORNELIS JULIE               05 ACME  5'29  
 11 3002 VAN HULLE HANNE            05 RCG     
 12 3551 SAKWE NAOMI                 05 RCG     
 13 3710 DE BLEEKER FEMKE           05 ASVO    
 14 3960 RITIERE CAMILLE             05 RCG     
 15 3780 MOERMAN TESS                05 ASVO    
 16 3776 BASTIL MARGAUX             05 ASVO    
 17 2905 DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE    05 DEIN    
 18 3282 GIJSSELS KEONI              05 VITA    
 19 3303 BAEKE LINA                  05 RIEM    
 20 3760 TAY SENA                    05 RCG     
 21 3771 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN        05 OB      
 22 3421 VAN DE MAELE ANNA          05 AZW     
 23 3895 VANHOUTTE LOEKA            05 DEIN    
 24 3001 VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE       05 RCG     
 25 3717 DE STERCKE FLORE           05 ASVO    
 26 3000 VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA        05 RCG     
 27 4193 DE KESEL OLIVIA             05 RIEM    
 28 3719 VANHEUVERBEKE MARTHE      05 ASVO    
 29 3804 DE SAEDELEER DINA          05 RIEM    
 30 2925 VERMEULEN LISA              05 DEIN    
 31 3449 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE         05 RCG     
 32 3305 VAN DE VELDE STEFFIE       05 RIEM    
 33 3190 DE CLERCQ JULIE             05 KAAG    
 34 3411 LESENNE NIENKE              05 AZW     
 35 3304 BAETEN KAYLEIGH            05 RIEM    
 36 2851 FIERENS GITTA               05 VITA    
 37 3894 MEHEUS NIENKE               05 DEIN    
 38 3781 DETEMMERMAN NINA           05 ASVO    
 39 3468 AREFI LARA                  05 STAX    
 40 3505 DESMEDT OONA                05 ACP     
 41 3119 BOTTELBERGE TUOVI          05 DEIN    
 42 3495 EVERAERT AMBER             05 RCG     
 43 3598 VAN HOOF SAAR               05 VS      
 44 4277 DE MULDER KAAT             05 ACG     
 45 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE          05 ACME    
 46 9989 ENGELS KIANA    05 NA      
 47 3506 DESMEDT LAURA              05 ACP     
 48 3028 MAES LORE                   05 AVMO    
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1.260m Pupillen jongens 2006            
 1 2579 WALCARIUS GAUTHIER         06 JSMC  4'53  
 2 133 CLAEYS SENNE                06 DEIN   4'59  
 3 136 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE          06 DEIN   5'03  
 4 844 DE SMET ARTHUR             06 LAT    5'05  
 5 380 BARBIO ALEXANDER           06 KAAG  5'06  
 6 384 SERRANO SEM                 06 KAAG  5'07  
 7 1575 WELVAERT TIBO               06 RIEM   5'13  
 8 919 KEPPENS CEDRIC             06 VS     5'16  
 9 19 VANHEE NOAH                 06 STAX   5'18  
 10 990 TAILLIEU ALDO               06 ACP    5'21  
 11 1711 FABRI WOLF                  06 ASVO    
 12 1051 LIBBERECHT THOMAS          06 ACG     
 13 144 DE PAERMENTIER ARJEN       06 DEIN    
 14 1063 GOSSEYE LEKO                06 ASVO    
 15 561 SESSELLE XANDER            06 RIEM    
 16 20 VERZEELE CORNEEL           06 STAX    
 17 357 MAENHAUT JULES             06 ACME    
 18 229 VAN HULLE REMI              06 RCG     
 19 705 LOUAGE LUCAS                06 AZW     
 20 3139 BERGERIE DIEGO              06 ACME    
 21 1062 BOGAERT MATEO              06 ASVO    
 22 1126 DE VRIESE BENT              06 ASVO    
 23 924 VAN BOCKSTAELE LANDER      06 VS      
 24 424 DEBAILLIE DAAN              06 KAAG    
 25 925 VAN HOORDE ROBBE           06 VS      
 26 1654 BOEIJE MATTEO               06 DEIN    
 27 1817 BONNAERENS MATTEO          06 RIEM    
 28 438 SOETAERT WIELAND           06 ZA      
 29 138 LIPPENS KOBE                06 DEIN    
 30 9990 RITS BASTIEN    06 NA      
 31 466 EELBODE CEZAR               06 STAX    
 32 850 BRAECKEVELT LARS           06 AVMO    
 33 1710 VANDER GHEYNST FREM        06 ASVO    
 34 1061 NEUVILLE BRIEK              06 ASVO    
 35 143 SMEKENS RUNE                06 DEIN    
 36 995 VANNESTE IAN                06 STAX    
 37 1195 MONSECOUR THIBAULT         06 RCG     
 38 9993 DE WAELE MATTEO   06 NA      
 39 951 AREFI AARON                 06 STAX    
 40 67 DE KEYSER JOSSE            06 ALVA    
 41 957 DECOENE WOUT               06 STAX    
 42 1707 DE SPIEGELEER TIMOTHY      06 ASVO    
 43 132 EGEOLU VICTOR               06 DEIN    
 44 661 DEWAELE FLORIS             06 AZW     
 45 9991 DUYCK JEF     06 NA      
 46 64 CHAUMILLON FLOR            06 ALVA    
 47 942 CAMI ARTHUR                 06 ALVA    
 48 822 GEIREGAT ELIAS              06 STAX    
 49 2043 VERVAECKE REMI             06 AVMO    
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 50 1180 TIMMERMANS MARIJN          06 VS      
 51 926 VANDEVYVERE BRENT          06 VS      
 52 922 TEMMERMAN KOBE             06 VS      
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1.260m Pupillen jongens 2005            
 1 689 DE JONCKHEERE TOM          05 AZW    4'44  
 2 209 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE         05 AVLO   4'45  
 3 920 LAUWEREYS GABRIEL          05 VS     4'52  
 4 374 DE PAEPE JOOST              05 KAAG  4'52  
 5 766 HUYSENTRUYT BAS            05 STAX   4'56  
 6 694 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL         05 AZW    5'03  
 7 1132 MSILI HAMZA                 05 ASVO  5'04  
 8 1073 DECONINCK JEPPE            05 AZW    5'05  
 9 176 PARDAENS RUNE              05 ZA     5'06  
 10 740 VERSTRAETE ROBBE           05 RCG    5'07  
 11 1229 KINDT JEROME                05 AVR     
 12 330 DE CREMER CHIEL            05 ACP     
 13 378 LEMMENS THIBAULT           05 KAAG    
 14 1227 BEKAERT CASPER             05 RIEM    
 15 860 COLYNS JARNO                05 ACG     
 16 794 CLINCKSPOOR RENE           05 RCG     
 17 1441 LEMA JESSE                  05 ABAV    
 18 1064 MEULEMAN LARS              05 ASVO    
 19 496 COOREVITS KASPER           05 KAAG    
 20 381 BARBIO MATISSE              05 KAAG    
 21 1133 DIERICK ROMAIN              05 ASVO    
 22 921 PRENGELS AARON             05 VS      
 23 859 LARMUSEAU JONAS            05 ACG     
 24 1137 HANSSENS JORRE             05 ASVO    
 25 16 MAES MATIAS                 05 STAX    
 26 916 FRANCOIS BRECHT            05 VS      
 27 1127 VAN DER LINDEN LIAM        05 ASVO    
 28 140 HEYE MATISSE                05 DEIN    
 29 538 BOSSUYT NATHAN             05 KKS     
 30 1065 DEBLOCK ARTHUR             05 ASVO    
 31 220 DEVOS LUKAS                 05 RCG     
 32 680 DEVOLDERE ROBIN            05 AZW     
 33 1832 LAUWEREYS KOBE             05 VS      
 34 331 JANQUART JULES             05 ACP     
 35 1123 VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER    05 VITA    
 36 1125 ROGGE DAAN                  05 ASVO    
 37 2031 DE RUYVER SYTZE            05 ACP     
 38 1754 BOTTERMAN KLAAS            05 DEIN    
 39 1141 VERMANG WOUT               05 ASVO    
 40 854 VYNCKE KASPER               05 STAX    
 41 1124 BAUTERS MATTEO             05 ASVO    
 42 1782 EEMAN ROEL                  05 ACG     
 43 1194 DE PAUW SANDER             05 RCG     
 44 1053 MAES BRUNO                  05 ASVO    
 45 228 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN       05 RCG     
 46 499 VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN      05 KAAG    
 47 697 MINNEBO JARNE               05 AZW     
 48 763 BEQUE BENNO                 05 STAX    
 49 73 DUMEEZ ROBBE                05 ALVA    



zondag 6 december 2015 Memorial Valentien De Smet   Oudenaarde 

www.kasvo.be    13

 50 63 CHAUMILLON FINN            05 ALVA    
 51 964 VAN DE ROSTYNE FLOR        05 VS      
 52 1940 MOREELS MAURO              05 ASVO    
 53 154 LEFEVER JURRE               05 DEIN    
 54 97 DE BOEVER VIEK              05 HALE    
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1.870m Miniemen meisjes 2004            
 1 6346 KLUSKENS ELENA             04 LAT    7'36  
 2 5906 VAN HULLE OONA             04 RCG    7'41  
 3 6350 LAMONT LISE                 04 AVMO  7'42  
 4 5900 D'HAUWERS FEMKE            04 RCG    7'45  
 5 6520 VAN TIEGHEM STIEN          04 OB     7'48  
 6 6349 BRAECKEVELT NOOR           04 AVMO  7'51  
 7 6003 DE SMEDT NOOR               04 AVLO   7'58  
 8 9994 VAN AERDE BO    04 NA     8'01  
 9 5905 VAN HULLE MARION           04 RCG    8'04  
 10 6359 DIOUF LOUISE                04 KAAG  8'11  
 11 6864 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE           04 RIEM    
 12 6559 DE MUYNCK ELINE            04 ACME    
 13 6109 SNAET LIZE                  04 KAAG    
 14 6129 BOSSUYT JUDITH              04 KKS     
 15 6026 JANSSENS ELIEN              04 KAAG    
 16 6344 DAELMAN DEMI                04 LAT     
 17 6477 LIBBERECHT LISA             04 ACG     
 18 7080 VAN RIE FELIEN              04 ACG     
 19 6273 VAN PARYS KIRSTEN          04 BEHO    
 20 6272 DOMBRECHT SIEN             04 RCG     
 21 6296 VERCAUTEREN CARO           04 STAX    
 22 5937 DECEUNINCK BABETTE         04 AVMO    
 23 5814 VAN HYFTE FLORENCE         04 RIEM    
 24 5855 DEWAELE KAAT                04 DEIN    
 25 6354 LEIRENS HILKE               04 ACP     
 26 6132 VAN LIERDE JITTE            04 VITA    
 27 5788 HUBERT ALIXE                04 VITA    
 28 5998 JOORIS ELISE                04 DEIN    
 29 6547 DE BRABANDER LOTTE         04 RIEM    
 30 5849 GOVAERT LAURIEN            04 DEIN    
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1.870m Miniemen meisjes 2003            
 1 6483 BILO MARIE                  03 ASVO  7'07  
 2 6336 D'HAENE EMMA                03 AZW    7'15  
 3 6512 CAPA NILAY                  03 RCG    7'19  
 4 6482 BILO LAURE                  03 ASVO  7'24  
 5 6613 CAMPE MEREL                 03 DEIN   7'38  
 6 7004 VERBEKE ELISE               03 DEIN   7'39  
 7 6515 VANDER BEKEN AMBER         03 ASVO  7'47  
 8 6708 FRERE ELISE                 03 ACG    7'49  
 9 6513 OWUSU BERYL                 03 RCG    7'50  
 10 6228 SAUTIER NORIANE            03 AZW    7'52  
 11 5907 DE COSTER NINA              03 ACP     
 12 6516 DE SCHEPPER KATO           03 ASVO    
 13 5847 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE      03 DEIN    
 14 6701 HENS SOETKIN                03 KAAG    
 15 6253 PATTYN ELAINE               03 AZW     
 16 5845 LIKET LIEZE                 03 DEIN    
 17 5848 VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI         03 DEIN    
 18 6997 VINCK YANA                  03 VITA    
 19 5806 LEUCKX KATO                 03 ACP     
 20 6144 VAN DAELE MAITE             03 ACME    
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1.870m Miniemen jongens 2004            
 1 3980 VANDENBUSSCHE JARNE        04 MACW  7'08  
 2 3920 DEDECKER LEON              04 AVMO  7'16  
 3 4203 LEENAERT VIKTOR            04 AZW    7'17  
 4 5695 DEPRAETERE ANTOINE         04 ATH    7'18  
 5 3919 DEDECKER VICTOR            04 AVMO  7'21  
 6 4959 DE CREMER HERVE            04 ASVO  7'21  
 7 4320 GELAUDE THIJS               04 AVMO  7'29  
 8 3721 DE BLAERE ROEL              04 DEIN   7'29  
 9 4236 WALSCHOT ARNE              04 ACP    7'30  
 10 3719 BUYS LOWIE                  04 DEIN   7'42  
 11 3962 T'JAMPENS JELLE             04 KAAG    
 12 4521 MARTENS ROBBE              04 ASVO    
 13 4376 VAN HOOF WOUT              04 VS      
 14 4515 VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO   04 ASVO    
 15 3739 VAN HOECKE BRAM            04 DEIN    
 16 4545 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN          04 ASVO    
 17 4446 DE CNIJF QUINTEN            04 VS      
 18 4987 DE GEETER JASPEER          04 ZA      
 19 3713 LAMONT LUKAS                04 DEIN    
 20 4112 MOENS KILIAN                04 RIEM    
 21 3718 BOONE NATHAN                04 DEIN    
 22 4238 D'HAESE LUCA                04 ACP     
 23 4529 PEETERS JELLE               04 ASVO    
 24 4520 DE VRIESE JARON             04 ASVO    
 25 3741 VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS       04 DEIN    
 26 4423 COCQUYT TIJL                04 DEIN    
 27 4256 HEIRMAN BAVO                04 STAX    
 28 4377 VAN SYNGEL BRENT           04 VS      
 29 3611 VANHEE ELIAS                04 STAX    
 30 3734 ALMEY JORREN                04 DEIN    
 31 4527 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE         04 ASVO    
 32 4961 FABRI THOR                  04 ASVO    
 33 9976 STIRNIMANN ALEXIS   04 NA 
 34 4767 VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES   04 ACG     
 35 4288 VAN DEN BOGAERT STEF       04 RCG     
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1.870m Miniemen jongens 2003            
 1 3730 DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN      03 DEIN   6'43  
 2 4233 VERSTRAETE SEPPE           03 RCG    6'45  
 3 4684 VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE    03 ACP    6'47  
 4 4230 DE JONGE EWOUT             03 RCG    6'56  
 5 3797 DE WINNE EMILE              03 ZA     7'03  
 6 5170 DE TROYER YORBEN           03 AVLO   7'07  
 7 3970 SERRANO MATTHIAS           03 KAAG  7'10  
 8 4530 VAN HAUTEGEM LEANDER       03 ASVO  7'15  
 9 4331 SAKWE KYLE                  03 RCG    7'16  
 10 4535 DE RYCKE MILAN              03 ASVO  7'19  
 11 4514 DHONT GAUTHIER             03 ASVO    
 12 3613 VERZEELE FELIX              03 STAX    
 13 4287 VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB        03 RCG     
 14 4516 UYTTERSPROT LARS           03 VITA    
 15 5056 GEEROMS JORDY              03 ACG     
 16 4570 DE PAUW JARNE               03 RCG     
 17 4232 VANDE CAVEY HENRI          03 RCG     
 18 3682 VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS        03 RIEM    
 19 4268 VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD        03 STAX    
 20 4194 WASTIJN MATTEO             03 AZW     
 21 3725 DHONT KOBE - 81             03 DEIN    
 22 3965 MECHELINCK JARNO           03 KAAG    
 23 5011 DE RUBBEL YORBEN           03 RIEM    
 24 4328 VANDERPOORTEN ROBIN        03 ACG     
 25 4758 PIZZOFERRATO JULIEN        03 ACG     
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2.480m Kadetten meisjes             
 1 598 DEPOPPE BRONTY              01 ASVO  9'33  
 2 644 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH           02 KAAG  9'36  
 3 599 HANSSENS ILANA               02 ASVO  9'45  
 4 381 DE RUYTER JANA               02 KAAG  9'46  
 5 516 BONIVER ALICE                02 ACP    9'52  
 6 54 BORGONJON FLORENCE          02 HALE   9'54  
 7 436 BAELE LIEN                   01 ACME  10'07  
 8 407 DE RAEVE MAITE               02 RCG    10'10  
 9 358 VANDENBULCKE MARGOT         02 AZW    10'21  
 10 499 VAN LUNTER JULIE            02 VS     10'23  
 11 597 VANDRIESSCHE SIMCKE         01 ASVO  10'28  
 12 210 STEURBAUT JOKE              01 EA     11'03  
 13 679 VANHOUTTE LAURE             02 DEIN   11'08  
 14 1501 FASCIAUX VANESSA            01 CABW  11'17  
 
2.810m Kadetten jongens             
 1 551 THIENPONDT STIJN            01 ASVO  9'17  
 2 99 VAN HOECKE PIETER           02 DEIN   10'05  
 3 139 SEVERENS STIJN               02 RCG    10'06  
 4 547 VAN DYCKE KASPER            02 ACG    10'13  
 5 702 BEERNAERT DAAN              01 ACG    10'13  
 6 164 VAN WALLEGHEM MATICE        02 AVMO  10'23  
 7 755 HENS BEREND                  02 KAAG  10'40  
 8 135 GENBRUGGE MATHIJS           02 RCG    10'48  
 9 969 VAN DORPE JOREN             01 ASVO  10'58  
 10 904 DE CREMER ARNAUD            02 ASVO  11'19  
 11 91 VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN       01 DEIN   11'20  
 12 227 JANSSENS TIBO                02 KAAG  11'21  
 13 38 VAN ROSSEM TIM               02 ALVA   11'22  
 14 619 MONSECOUR JORNI             02 RCG    11'31  
 15 264 VERKERKEN ARNE              02 STAX   12'37  
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2.810m scholieren meisjes            
 1 2454 BEGYN LENA                   00 STAX   10'57  
 2 2687 VERHELLEN ILKE               00 ASVO  11'09  
 3 2681 SCHELFHOUT FIEN             99 ASVO  11'37  
 4 2678 DECABOOTER FIEN             99 ASVO  11'44  
 5 3363 FASCIAUX LAURA               00 CABW  12'11  
 6 3364 FASCIAUX ALICIA              00 CABW  13'24  
 
4.160m Scholieren jongens            
 1 2176 DE BLANDER VICTOR           99 STAX   14'22  
 2 2035 BORGONJON VICTOR            99 HALE   14'35  
 3 2730 COOLS MAARTEN               99 AVLO  15'00  
 4 2059 VAN KAUTER JAAD - 21        00 DEIN   15'03  
 5 2404 VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN        00 ASVO  15'20  
 6 2436 WILLAERT KEVIN               99 AVLO  15'29  
 7 2107 VAN EETVELDE ROBIN          00 AVLO  15'34  
 8 9982 DE KNIJF KEVIN     99 NA     15'48  
 9 2560 VAN BERLAMONT ROBBE         99 VITA   15'49  
 10 2069 VERSTOCKT WOUTER            99 ZA     16'12  
 11 2108 VAN EETVELDE RUBEN          00 AVLO  16'19  
 12 2633 DESMET BAVO                  00 FLAC   16'24  
 13 2464 COCRIAMONT SJEF             00 ACG    16'48  
 14 2041 VANDECASTEELE DRIES         00 HALE   16'52  
 15 2574 HERMANS ZENO                 00 ALVA   17'19  
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2.810m Korte cross heren             
 1 1794 VANDEPUTTE AURELE          Sen 95 HAC    8'43  
 2 1244 PARDAENS JOREN             Sen 95 ACP    8'51  
 3 1598 DAEL CHRISTOPHE            Sen 83 ACP    8'54  
 4 1557 D'HOORE SIMON               Sen 94 DCLA  8'57  
 5 1763 DE VYDT MICHIEL             Sen 93 VS     9'04  
 6 1467 VAN DER BURGT THIJS        Sen 94 RCG    9'06  
 7 1492 D'HEER HANNES               Sen 88 RCG    9'10  
 8 1387 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT       Sen 93 RIEM   9'11  
 9 1494 MEULEMAN JEROEN            Sen 92 RCG    9'15  
 10 1194 BALCAEN RUBEN               Sen 92 ZA     9'18  
 11 1542 CALLENS KLAAS               Sen 96 FLAC   9'20  
 12 1706 DECABOOTER THOMAS          Sen 94 ASVO  9'23  
 13 1852 DE BACKER GERBEN           Sen 95 KAAG  9'27  
 14 1744 NAUDTS RUUD                 Sen 87 RIEM   9'31  
 15 1872 DE PROFT MICHIEL           Sen 90 LEBB   9'33  
 16 1719 COLYNS JONAS                Sen 95 ACG    9'36  
 17 1525 VAN HESSCHE REINOUT        Sen 87 AVMO  9'38  
 18 1704 VANDERBEKEN JONAS          Sen 96 ASVO  9'43  
 19 1736 DE MUYNCK BERT             Sen 94 RIEM   9'46  
 20 1180 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN          Sen 93 ACME  9'48  
 21 4250 DE RIDDER KOEN              M35 79 FLAC    
 22 1388 DE WEVER BRECHT            Sen 89 RIEM    
 23 1585 JACOPS DAVID                Sen 82 LEBB    
 24 1470 POLLEFEYT JEROEN           Sen 84 HAC     
 25 1213 DEVOLDER TIM                Sen 94 FLAC    
 26 1703 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM          Sen 94 ASVO    
 27 1287 CROMMEN DYLAN              Sen 94 STAX    
 28 2131 STANDAERT KWINTEN          Sen 89 ZA      
 29 3726 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS          M35 77 FLAC    
 30 1223 TIERSEN JONAS               Sen 88 FLAC    
 31 1745 TEIRLYNCK BART              Sen 87 RIEM    
 32 1597 CRABBE KEVIN                Sen 87 ACP     
 33 1286 VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY      Sen 82 STAX    
 34 2107 BRACKX STEVEN - 21         Sen 81 LEBB    
 35 3822 DESMET RUPERT              M35 79 ACP     
 36 1896 HAEGEMAN DAVY              Sen 96 ACP     
 37 1434 DERUDDERE JEROEN           Sen 89 FLAC    
 38 1516 WILLIAME TIMOTHY           Sen 87 STAX    
 39 153 LAPEIRE SIEBE               Jun 97 FLAC    
 40 1690 ROTTIERS JORIS              Sen 86 VAC     
 41 1992 WIJNAND MARC*               Sen 92 ASVO    
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4.490m Junioren dames             
 1 213 CHAMTOURI SIRINE*          Jun 97 ASVO  17'20  
 2 74 DEDEYNE ANNOUK             Jun 97 FLAC   18'16  
 3 259 VONCK LOTTE                 Jun 98 EA      
 4 135 HERMANS SARAH              Jun 98 AZW     
 5 64 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA         Jun 98 AVMO    
 6 210 DE LANGE ELISA              Jun 98 ASVO    
 
4.490m Senioren dames             
 1 2978 VAN LINDEN VEERLE          Sen 76 ASVO  16'11  
 2 1260 REYNAERT HANNE             Sen 96 ASVO  17'00  
 3 1099 GODDEERIS JANA             Sen 95 RCG    17'04  
 4 1181 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Sen 83 ACP    17'06  
 5 982 DE DEYNE GWENDOLYN         Sen 87 BEHO  17'11  
 6 888 VERBRUGGEN HANNE           Sen 93 VITA   17'25  
 7 1170 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE       Sen 95 LEBB   17'42  
 8 1169 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT        Sen 88 ALVA   17'52  
 9 974 NOTE JOLIJN                 Sen 96 EA     17'54  
 10 1078 GOESAERT AUDREY            Sen 83 AZW    18'09  
 11 1593 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*         Sen 92 DAC    18'13  
 12 865 BEDDELEEM ELLEN            Sen 96 DEIN   18'25  
 13 1618 ROOMS VALERIE               Sen 96 HAMM  18'31  
 14 808 MALSCHAERT KLARA           Sen 88 STAX    
 15 877 LANGERAERT LIEN            Sen 87 ACME    
 16 1257 DE SMET EVELIEN             Sen 88 ASVO    
 17 827 DE DYN ANNELIES             Sen 93 VITA    
 18 9981 DEMAN NEL     Sen 90 NA      
 19 914 VANPOUCKE ELLA             Sen 96 FLAC    
 20 868 VAN RYSSEGHEM CELINE       Sen 96 DEIN    
 21 1264 SEGERS SILKE                Sen 93 VITA    
 22 806 DE WIT LEEN                 Sen 89 STAX    
 23 9988 LEVEQUE OPHELIE   Sen 88 FRA      
 24 1267 NISSENS SOFIE               Sen 80 ACG     
 25 1258 DE VOS KIM                  Sen 91 ASVO    
 26 1273 DECORTE MALOE              Sen 93 ASVO    
 27 807 HAECK ASHLEY                Sen 89 STAX    
 28 1454 BRUYLANDT YANA             Sen 96 ACP     
 29 928 VAN BIESEN ELLEN           Sen 88 RCG     
 30 1212 DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE       Sen 93 ACG     
 31 1633 VANDERMEEREN EVA           Sen 95 KAAG    
 32 1332 DEVOLDERE EVELYN           Sen 81 AVMO    
 33 9977 CHAMTOURI SONIA   Sen 84 NA      
 34 1270 MONSEUR KIM                 Sen 91 ACG     
 35 935 DE MEY CORINE               Sen 93 RCG     
 36 1485 VAN LIEFFERINGE JANA       Sen 96 ACG     
 37 1261 MEIRLAEN NATALIE           Sen 87 ASVO    
 38 1256 VAN SCHAEREN HEDWIG        Sen 84 ASVO    
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4.490m Masters dames             
 1 2527 DENDONCKER VEERLE          W35 80 KAAG  16'47  
 2 2556 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY      W35 77 ACP    17'53  
 3 2791 RYNGAERT MAAIKE            W35 79 AZW    17'59  
 4 3188 DE RYCKE NADIA              W40 72 RIEM   18'13  
 5 3057 WILLEMS CHRIST              W45 68 KAAG  18'37  
 6 2751 VERKIMPE WENDY             W35 75 DEIN    
 7 2741 ROOMS ANN                   W50 65 HAMM    
 8 9992 DEBIE ULRIKE    W35 77 NA      
 9 3305 VAN VAERENBERGH INGEBORG  W40 74 DAC     
 10 2790 LEFIEF JOKE                 W35 76 AZW     
 11 3333 MICHIELS MURIEL             W35 76 DAC     
 12 2657 VERSCHRAEGEN KATRIEN       W40 73 KAAG    
 13 3078 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN         W50 64 AVMO    
 14 3191 VERNIERS LEEN               W40 70 RIEM    
 15 3018 VERDONCKT GREET            W40 73 ASVO    
 16 3025 GOOSSENS MARTINE           W50 62 ASVO    
 17 2558 DECREM LAETITIA             W40 75 ACP     
 18 3039 LEUNE YELVA                 W35 78 RIEM    
 19 3320 BOGAERT FRANKA             W45 69 ASVO    
 20 3410 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS         W35 80 VITA    
 21 3140 DE BUYSSCHER KARINE        W45 67 EA      
 22 3156 VAN LIERDE LISBETH         W40 73 ACG     
 23 3084 THYBAUT ERIKA               W45 67 KAAG    
 24 2696 HUYGE ELS                   W45 70 STAX    
 25 3274 LAMMENS ELS                 W45 68 DAC     
 26 2537 DEVOS AN                    W50 65 FLAC    
 27 2529 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE         W60 53 ZA      
 28 2635 CALLAERT SARAH             W35 79 ALVA    
 29 9978 VERMEIR LUTGARD   W60 55 NA      
 30 3163 SLABBYNCK RITA              W55 58 VITA    
 
4.490m JSM dames gezamenlijk klassement          
 1 2978 VAN LINDEN VEERLE          Sen 76 ASVO  16'11  
 2 2527 DENDONCKER VEERLE          W35 80 KAAG  16'47  
 3 1260 REYNAERT HANNE             Sen 96 ASVO  17'00  
 4 1099 GODDEERIS JANA             Sen 95 RCG    17'04  
 5 1181 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Sen 83 ACP    17'06  
 6 982 DE DEYNE GWENDOLYN         Sen 87 BEHO  17'11  
 7 213 CHAMTOURI SIRINE*          Jun 97 ASVO  17'20  
 8 888 VERBRUGGEN HANNE           Sen 93 VITA   17'25  
 9 1170 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE       Sen 95 LEBB   17'42  
 10 1169 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT        Sen 88 ALVA   17'52  
 11 2556 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY      W35 77 ACP    17'53  
 12 974 NOTE JOLIJN                 Sen 96 EA     17'54  
 13 2791 RYNGAERT MAAIKE            W35 79 AZW    17'59  
 14 1078 GOESAERT AUDREY            Sen 83 AZW    18'09  
 15 3188 DE RYCKE NADIA              W40 72 RIEM   18'13  
 16 1593 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*         Sen 92 DAC    18'13  
 17 74 DEDEYNE ANNOUK             Jun 97 FLAC   18'16  
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 18 865 BEDDELEEM ELLEN            Sen 96 DEIN   18'25  
 19 1618 ROOMS VALERIE               Sen 96 HAMM  18'31  
 20 3057 WILLEMS CHRIST              W45 68 KAAG  18'37  
 21 808 MALSCHAERT KLARA           Sen 88 STAX    
 22 259 VONCK LOTTE                 Jun 98 EA      
 23 877 LANGERAERT LIEN            Sen 87 ACME    
 24 1257 DE SMET EVELIEN             Sen 88 ASVO    
 25 827 DE DYN ANNELIES             Sen 93 VITA    
 26 9981 DEMAN NEL     Sen 90 NA      
 27 2751 VERKIMPE WENDY             W35 75 DEIN    
 28 914 VANPOUCKE ELLA             Sen 96 FLAC    
 29 868 VAN RYSSEGHEM CELINE       Sen 96 DEIN    
 30 1264 SEGERS SILKE                Sen 93 VITA    
 31 806 DE WIT LEEN                 Sen 89 STAX    
 32 2741 ROOMS ANN                   W50 65 HAMM    
 33 9992 DEBIE ULRIKE    W35 77 NA      
 34 9988 LEVEQUE OPHELIE   Sen 88 FRA      
 35 135 HERMANS SARAH              Jun 98 AZW     
 36 3305 VAN VAERENBERGH INGEBORG  W40 74 DAC     
 37 1267 NISSENS SOFIE               Sen 80 ACG     
 38 2790 LEFIEF JOKE                 W35 76 AZW     
 39 1258 DE VOS KIM                  Sen 91 ASVO    
 40 3333 MICHIELS MURIEL             W35 76 DAC     
 41 64 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA         Jun 98 AVMO    
 42 1273 DECORTE MALOE              Sen 93 ASVO    
 43 2657 VERSCHRAEGEN KATRIEN       W40 73 KAAG    
 44 807 HAECK ASHLEY                Sen 89 STAX    
 45 3078 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN         W50 64 AVMO    
 46 3191 VERNIERS LEEN               W40 70 RIEM    
 47 3018 VERDONCKT GREET            W40 73 ASVO    
 48 1454 BRUYLANDT YANA             Sen 96 ACP     
 49 3025 GOOSSENS MARTINE           W50 62 ASVO    
 50 928 VAN BIESEN ELLEN           Sen 88 RCG     
 51 1212 DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE       Sen 93 ACG     
 52 1633 VANDERMEEREN EVA           Sen 95 KAAG    
 53 2558 DECREM LAETITIA             W40 75 ACP     
 54 3039 LEUNE YELVA                 W35 78 RIEM    
 55 3320 BOGAERT FRANKA             W45 69 ASVO    
 56 3410 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS         W35 80 VITA    
 57 3140 DE BUYSSCHER KARINE        W45 67 EA      
 58 1332 DEVOLDERE EVELYN           Sen 81 AVMO    
 59 9977 CHAMTOURI SONIA   Sen 84 NA      
 60 1270 MONSEUR KIM                 Sen 91 ACG     
 61 3156 VAN LIERDE LISBETH         W40 73 ACG     
 62 935 DE MEY CORINE               Sen 93 RCG     
 63 1485 VAN LIEFFERINGE JANA       Sen 96 ACG     
 64 3084 THYBAUT ERIKA               W45 67 KAAG    
 65 2696 HUYGE ELS                   W45 70 STAX    
 66 3274 LAMMENS ELS                 W45 68 DAC     
 67 210 DE LANGE ELISA              Jun 98 ASVO    
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 68 2537 DEVOS AN                    W50 65 FLAC    
 69 1261 MEIRLAEN NATALIE           Sen 87 ASVO    
 70 1256 VAN SCHAEREN HEDWIG        Sen 84 ASVO    
 71 2529 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE         W60 53 ZA      
 72 2635 CALLAERT SARAH             W35 79 ALVA    
 73 9978 VERMEIR LUTGARD   W60 55 NA      
 74 3163 SLABBYNCK RITA              W55 58 VITA    
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8.210m Senioren heren             
 1 1320 VAN DER KELEN WARD          94 EA     27'09  
 2 1845 DE BROUWER JILL             89 ALVA   27'22  
 3 1795 D'HOORE WARD                 94 HAC    27'34  
 4 1802 WILLEMS BJORN                91 RIEM   27'39  
 5 2019 VAN DROOGENBROECK LANDER   83 DAC    27'42  
 6 1946 DE FEYTER ARNO              92 RCG    27'42  
 7 1119 DEN EXTER NIEK**             92 DUFF   28'03  
 8 1712 VYNCK STEIN                  84 OB     28'10  
 9 1849 VERMANDER BERT              87 EA     28'14  
 10 1639 BENSCHOP VIKTOR             95 KAAG  28'19  
 11 1496 VAN CAUTEREN RUUD           94 RCG    28'21  
 12 1651 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST    93 ASVO  28'27  
 13 1139 CAPPAERT FREDERIC           92 ACW    28'30  
 14 1644 DE ROUCK WAZO               93 ACG    28'57  
 15 1514 DRIESSEN ELIAS               87 STAX   29'00  
 16 1327 DE RIDDER TIM                84 LEBB   29'03  
 17 9980 WITDOUCK KOBE     91 NA     29'06  
 18 1848 DE VEYLDER KOEN             88 EA     29'11  
 19 1645 DE TURCK BART                85 ACG    29'12  
 20 1427 MAENE BART                   82 OB     29'42  
 21 1378 MARICAU FLORENS             96 KKS     
 22 9986 RESKE JESSY     91 FRA      
 23 1718 VANDEWATTIJNE TIMOTHY       91 ACG     
 24 1744 NAUDTS RUUD                  87 RIEM    
 25 1402 COENE STIJN                  86 DEIN    
 26 1186 ROELANDT IVO                 87 ACME    
 27 1653 DE GROOTE MATHIAS           90 ASVO    
 28 1584 GHEYSSENS THOMAS            92 ALVA    
 29 1239 CLAEYS MARLON               91 RCG     
 30 2717 MUREZ ANTHONY               96 USTA   
 31 1920 DE GEYTER NICO               84 ZA      
 32 2018 VERMEIRE THOMAS             93 RIEM    
 33 1969 VAN DE VREKEN JORIS         90 DEIN    
 34 9984 BEMABDELKADER ABDERAMAN  90 FRA      
 - 1323 AZOMBONYACOLA RICHIE        91 ALVA   DISQ 

- 9985 HASSINA NICOLAS    90 FRA     DISQ 
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6.860m Junioren heren             
 1 102 VAN OPSTAL ARNE            Jun 97 LEBB   23'51  
 2 224 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN         Jun 97 LEBB   24'12  
 3 616 MUREZ JOACHIM               Jun 98 USTA  24'20  
 4 312 DECLERCK WARD              Jun 97 AVMO  24'26  
 5 265 LEFEBVRE DAAN               Jun 97 ASVO  24'33  
 6 266 FAVERIAU LORENZ            Jun 97 ACG    24'43  
 7 239 BOLLE JOURIE                Jun 97 ACME  25'16  
 8 243 ROBBENS DIETER             Jun 97 ASVO    
 9 264 VERCOUTER RUBEN            Jun 97 ASVO    
 10 238 BOLLE JARNO                 Jun 98 ACME    
 11 129 LEERS JARNE                 Jun 98 ACME    
 
6.860m Masters M35 heren            
 1 3719 VAN STEENBRUGGE FRANCIES  M35 76 KAAG  23'12  
 2 4426 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK        M35 78 ZA     23'21  
 3 3579 MAENHOUT KURT              M40 73 HALE   23'29  
 4 4744 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN          M35 79 KKS    23'55  
 5 5188 VERSCHOREN BART            M35 77 DAC    23'58  
 6 3574 ACKE DAVY                   M35 80 HALE   24'00  
 7 5320 VAN GIEL WANNES            M35 80 ASVO  24'24  
 8 4775 ENGELS PAUL                 M40 74 RIEM   24'38  
 9 5646 PLUME CHRISTIAN            M45 67 ZA     24'45  
 10 4174 VERSTRAETE KRISTOF         M35 79 RIEM   25'04  
 11 4856 STOCKMANS TIM               M35 76 DAC    25'08  
 12 9974 LIVIAU DAVID    Mas 00 NA     25'10 
 13 3804 RAHOENS PHILIP              M45 68 RCG    25'12  
 14 5153 MEGANCK KRIS                M45 69 DAC     
 15 4676 VAN DEN HEEDE FREDERIC -   M40 74 AZW     
 16 4954 SMETS WIM                   M40 72 ALVA    
 17 3926 COLLIN FREDERIC             M45 69 ACP     
 18 9976 DE COENE WIM    M35 76 NA      
 19 5643 VAN WYMELBEKE BRAM         M35 79 DEIN    
 20 3996 NOTEBAERT WOUTER           M45 68 KAAG    
 21 4735 GOETHALS JURGEN            M40 72 ASVO    
 22 4368 DE BOCK MAARTEN            M35 79 RCG     
 23 3648 HUYGHE KRISTOF             M40 74 AVR     
 24 3802 JANS REMBERT                M35 78 RCG     
 25 3806 SAMAIN SAM                  M45 70 RCG     
 26 4729 DE CORTE BRUNO             M40 74 VITA    
 27 5076 HENS ZEGER                  M40 72 KAAG    
 28 6315 LABEAU STEPHANE            M45 69 ATH     
 29 3580 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY       M45 70 RIEM    
 30 4519 DE MOOR LIEVEN              M35 77 ALVA    
 31 3737 LENSSENS CHRIS              M45 69 ZA      
 32 4857 BAUTERS DANNY              M45 66 DAC     
 33 3646 DE JAEGER LUC               M45 67 DEIN    
 34 4911 BEETZ JOERI**               M35 79 OB      
 35 4501 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER         M45 66 VS      
 36 4074 DE VUYST PETER              M40 73 ZA      
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 37 4202 GEIRNAERT GIOVANNI         M40 72 DEIN    
 38 4645 MARTENS FREDDY             M35 77 ASVO    
 39 3799 DE VREESE THIERRY          M45 70 RCG     
 40 5479 SCHELFHOUT NIKO            M40 75 STAX    
 41 5276 VONCK DANNY                 M45 67 EA      
 42 4089 DE BLANDER PETER           M40 72 STAX    
 43 3798 DE COSTER RUDY             M40 73 ACP     
 44 5106 PICCAVET RIK                M50 64 DEIN    
 45 5377 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM        M35 76 VS      
 46 4502 LAUWEREYS JEROEN           M35 77 VS      
 47 3982 LEYSEELE KURT               M40 75 BEHO    
 48 4173 MOENS DAVID                 M35 79 RIEM    
 49 3820 LEUCKX BART                 M40 72 ACP     
 50 4544 GILLIJNS ERIK               M45 69 ACP     
 51 3732 VEKEMAN NICO                M40 72 ZA      
 52 3655 VAN CAUWENBERGHE FILIP     M40 72 DEIN    
 53 4163 LEERS MARNIX                M45 66 ACME    
 54 3733 VERLINDEN JURGEN           M35 75 ZA      
 55 3989 JANSSENS GEERT             M40 72 KAAG    
 56 4658 VANDRIESSCHE BJORN         M35 79 KAAG    
 57 3988 BAETSLE OLIVIER             M40 74 KAAG    
 58 3670 VAN PARYS JAN               M45 66 DEIN    
 59 9979 VAN RILLAER JAN    M40 75 NA      
 60 3927 DE CREMER ARNE             M40 73 ACP     
 61 3780 BATSELE HANS                M45 68 STAX    
 62 4091 VANDEVELDE DANY            M40 71 STAX    
 63 4724 DEMETTER PIETER            M40 72 ASVO    
 64 3846 VACKIER POL                 M45 66 AVMO    
 65 3949 OTTOY WESLEY                M35 80 ALVA    
 66 5462 DEMAERE SERGE              M40 73 KAAG    
 67 4263 MINNEBO MIGUEL             M40 74 AZW     
 68 3708 LAMBELIN ANDY               M40 74 AVR     
 69 5473 PATTEEUW TOM                M35 79 AVR     
 70 4083 HUYGEBAERT HUGO            M45 67 RCG     
 71 4813 DE PAUW SWEN                M40 74 RCG     
 72 3801 LINTHOUDT JUREEN           M40 72 ACP     
 
6.860m Junioren-Masters M35 heren gezamenlijk klassement       
 1 3719 VAN STEENBRUGGE FRANCIES  M35 76 KAAG  23'12  
 2 4426 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK        M35 78 ZA     23'21  
 3 3579 MAENHOUT KURT              M40 73 HALE   23'29  
 4 102 VAN OPSTAL ARNE            Jun 97 LEBB   23'51  
 5 4744 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN          M35 79 KKS    23'55  
 6 5188 VERSCHOREN BART            M35 77 DAC    23'58  
 7 3574 ACKE DAVY                   M35 80 HALE   24'00  
 8 224 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN         Jun 97 LEBB   24'12  
 9 616 MUREZ JOACHIM               Jun 98 USTA  24'20  
 10 5320 VAN GIEL WANNES            M35 80 ASVO  24'24  
 11 312 DECLERCK WARD              Jun 97 AVMO  24'26  
 12 265 LEFEBVRE DAAN               Jun 97 ASVO  24'33  
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 13 4775 ENGELS PAUL                 M40 74 RIEM   24'38  
 14 266 FAVERIAU LORENZ            Jun 97 ACG    24'43  
 15 5646 PLUME CHRISTIAN            M45 67 ZA     24'45  
 16 4174 VERSTRAETE KRISTOF         M35 79 RIEM   25'04  
 17 4856 STOCKMANS TIM               M35 76 DAC    25'08  
 18 9974 LIVIAU DAVID    Mas 00 NA     25'10 
 19 3804 RAHOENS PHILIP              M45 68 RCG    25'12  
 20 239 BOLLE JOURIE                Jun 97 ACME  25'16  
 21 5153 MEGANCK KRIS                M45 69 DAC     
 22 4676 VAN DEN HEEDE FREDERIC -   M40 74 AZW     
 23 4954 SMETS WIM                   M40 72 ALVA    
 24 3926 COLLIN FREDERIC             M45 69 ACP     
 25 9976 DE COENE WIM    M35 76 NA      
 26 243 ROBBENS DIETER             Jun 97 ASVO    
 27 5643 VAN WYMELBEKE BRAM         M35 79 DEIN    
 28 3996 NOTEBAERT WOUTER           M45 68 KAAG    
 29 4735 GOETHALS JURGEN            M40 72 ASVO    
 30 4368 DE BOCK MAARTEN            M35 79 RCG     
 31 3648 HUYGHE KRISTOF             M40 74 AVR     
 32 3802 JANS REMBERT                M35 78 RCG     
 33 264 VERCOUTER RUBEN            Jun 97 ASVO    
 34 3806 SAMAIN SAM                  M45 70 RCG     
 35 4729 DE CORTE BRUNO             M40 74 VITA    
 36 5076 HENS ZEGER                  M40 72 KAAG    
 37 6315 LABEAU STEPHANE            M45 69 ATH     
 38 3580 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY       M45 70 RIEM    
 39 4519 DE MOOR LIEVEN              M35 77 ALVA    
 40 3737 LENSSENS CHRIS              M45 69 ZA      
 41 4857 BAUTERS DANNY              M45 66 DAC     
 42 3646 DE JAEGER LUC               M45 67 DEIN    
 43 4911 BEETZ JOERI**               M35 79 OB      
 44 4501 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER         M45 66 VS      
 45 238 BOLLE JARNO                 Jun 98 ACME    
 46 4074 DE VUYST PETER              M40 73 ZA      
 47 4202 GEIRNAERT GIOVANNI         M40 72 DEIN    
 48 4645 MARTENS FREDDY             M35 77 ASVO    
 49 3799 DE VREESE THIERRY          M45 70 RCG     
 50 5479 SCHELFHOUT NIKO            M40 75 STAX    
 51 5276 VONCK DANNY                 M45 67 EA      
 52 4089 DE BLANDER PETER           M40 72 STAX    
 53 3798 DE COSTER RUDY             M40 73 ACP     
 54 5106 PICCAVET RIK                M50 64 DEIN    
 55 5377 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM        M35 76 VS      
 56 4502 LAUWEREYS JEROEN           M35 77 VS      
 57 3982 LEYSEELE KURT               M40 75 BEHO    
 58 4173 MOENS DAVID                 M35 79 RIEM    
 59 3820 LEUCKX BART                 M40 72 ACP     
 60 4544 GILLIJNS ERIK               M45 69 ACP     
 61 3732 VEKEMAN NICO                M40 72 ZA      
 62 3655 VAN CAUWENBERGHE FILIP     M40 72 DEIN    
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 63 4163 LEERS MARNIX                M45 66 ACME    
 64 3733 VERLINDEN JURGEN           M35 75 ZA      
 65 3989 JANSSENS GEERT             M40 72 KAAG    
 66 4658 VANDRIESSCHE BJORN         M35 79 KAAG    
 67 3988 BAETSLE OLIVIER             M40 74 KAAG    
 68 3670 VAN PARYS JAN               M45 66 DEIN    
 69 9979 VAN RILLAER JAN    M40 75 NA      
 70 3927 DE CREMER ARNE             M40 73 ACP     
 71 3780 BATSELE HANS                M45 68 STAX    
 72 4091 VANDEVELDE DANY            M40 71 STAX    
 73 4724 DEMETTER PIETER            M40 72 ASVO    
 74 3846 VACKIER POL                 M45 66 AVMO    
 75 3949 OTTOY WESLEY                M35 80 ALVA    
 76 5462 DEMAERE SERGE              M40 73 KAAG    
 77 129 LEERS JARNE                 Jun 98 ACME    
 78 4263 MINNEBO MIGUEL             M40 74 AZW     
 79 3708 LAMBELIN ANDY               M40 74 AVR     
 80 5473 PATTEEUW TOM                M35 79 AVR     
 81 4083 HUYGEBAERT HUGO            M45 67 RCG     
 82 4813 DE PAUW SWEN                M40 74 RCG     
 83 3801 LINTHOUDT JUREEN           M40 72 ACP     
 
4.490m Masters heren M50+            
 1 5094 VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK    M50 64 VITA   16'06  
 2 4779 CHRISTIAENS VINCENT        M50 64 AVLO  16'17  
 3 4780 MECHELINCK MARC            M55 59 RIEM   16'22  
 4 4418 LANNOO DIRK                 M50 63 AVMO  16'28  
 5 5143 MOLEMANS LUC                M50 63 DAC    16'31  
 6 9987 HASSAINE ABDELLAH   M50 63 FR     16'33  
 7 4782 VAN RYSSEL JACKIE          M55 60 RIEM   16'36  
 8 4730 SEGERS ERWIN                M50 65 VITA   16'42  
 9 3561 VAN AELST DIRK              M50 64 AVZK   16'46  
 10 4265 VANDEKERKHOVE FILIEP       M50 65 FLAC   16'48  
 11 5147 REDMOND DERMOT**           M50 62 DAC    16'52  
 12 4910 DE PAEMELAERE NICK         M50 63 AVR    17'07  
 13 4118 DE COCKER RONNY            M50 65 KAAG  17'08  
 14 5038 MORY WIM                    M50 64 ZA     17'14  
 15 4526 VAN LAETHEM ALAIN          M50 65 LEBB   17'22  
 16 9975 VAN DE MAELE NOEL   M50 62 NA     17'25  
 17 4774 DELLAERT LUC                M50 61 RIEM   17'29  
 18 4955 ALBERTIJN MICHEL           M50 65 ACW    17'42  
 19 3735 GOOSSENS MARC              M50 63 ZA     17'45  
 20 5454 FOLLET RUDY                 M50 62 DAC    17'51  
 21 4258 VERLEYEN CARLO             M50 64 AZW     
 22 4072 VAN HUFFEL WILLIAM         M50 61 ZA      
 23 3585 CLAUS ERIC                  M50 61 RIEM    
 24 4767 ADRIAENSSENS ROLAND        M55 56 AVLO   
 25 3724 VANDEVELDE HERMAN          M50 65 ZA      
 26 3984 LEYSEELE ERIK               M65 48 BEHO    
 27 4629 HUWEL WIM                   M50 63 ASVO    
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 28 3661 MAESELE YVES                M55 56 DEIN    
 29 3540 HUBERT JEAN-BENOIT         M50 63 VITA    
 30 5280 HELSKENS EDMOND            M50 65 RIEM    
 31 4725 DE LANGE PATRICK           M50 65 ASVO    
 32 5157 HAES LUC                    M50 62 RIEM    
 33 3674 PROVIJN BART                M55 57 DEIN    
 34 3729 PARDAENS DIRK               M60 55 ZA      
 35 3575 VAN HERREWEGE NOEL         M55 58 RIEM    
 36 4086 LANSSENS STEFAN            M50 61 RCG     
 37 4916 GEYS PETER                  M55 60 VITA    
 38 4261 BOSSUYT FILIP               M55 57 AZW     
 39 5397 VANDER MEIREN STEFAAN      M50 62 FLAC    
 40 5168 POLLEY BOUDEWIJN           M55 56 FLAC    
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Wedstrijd statistieken van veldloop 16086 
Datum: 06-12-2015 
 

# proeven: 21  
# atleten: 764 
# clubs: 41 
 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames 78 82 50 14 6 6 38 30 304  
Heren  66 105 60 15 15 12 72 115 460  
Totaal 144 187 110 29 21 18 110 145 764 

 

Club  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
ABAV  1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  
ACG   8 7 7 2 1 1 8 1 35  
ACME  2 5 2 1 0 3 3 1 17  
ACP   8 8 6 1 0 0 6 9 38  
ACW   0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2  
ALVA  5 7 0 1 1 0 4 4 22  
ASVO  26 29 15 6 4 5 13 9 107  
ATH   1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4  
AVLO  0 1 2 0 4 0 0 2 9  
AVMO 4 4 6 1 0 2 2 3 22  
AVR   0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5  
AVZK  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
AZW   13 14 5 1 0 1 1 6 41  
BEHO  0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 4  
CABW 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3  
DAC   0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12  
DCLA  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
DEIN  16 17 18 3 1 0 4 9 68  
DUFF  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
EA    0 0 0 1 0 1 4 2 8  
FLAC  0 1 0 0 1 2 5 6 15  
FRA    0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5  
HAC   0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3  
HALE  3 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 9  
HAMM 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3  
JSMC  1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  
KAAG  7 10 7 4 0 0 3 12 43  
KKS   1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 6  
LAT   1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 6  
LEBB  0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 8  
MACW 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1  
NA    3 6 2 0 1 0 3 6 21  
OB    0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5  
RCG   10 17 13 4 0 0 9 8 61  
RIEM  5 14 6 0 0 0 7 14 46  
STAX  8 13 5 1 2 0 7 5 41  
USTA  0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2  
VAC   0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
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VITA  6 5 4 0 1 0 3 7 26  
VS    10 12 3 1 0 0 1 3 30  
ZA    4 6 2 0 1 0 3 12 28  


